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Dolgix Gold 16GB DDR4 2666Mhz Laptop RAM

Product Specification

Brand

Series

Model

Type

Capacity

Ram Type and Speed
Form Factor
Speed

Number of Pins
CAS Latency
Voltage

Suitable

Dolgix gold

Gold

DSD16GD4-26

Laptop RAM

16 GB

DDR4 - 2666 Mhz

SO-DIMM

PC4-21300

260 Pins

CL19

1.2V

Laptops





